GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY

SUPPLEMENTARY FINAL RESULTS
FOR 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR
(COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING)



PROGRAMMES

1. Bsc. Telecommunication Engineering

2. Bsc. Computer Engineering

3. Diploma in Telecommunication Engineering



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021
The following students having:
(i) achieved a minimum of 136, 100, 75 credit hours for the top up
(ii) passed all required courses
(iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above
(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are
recommended for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Telecommunication
Engineering degree in the classes indicated below:

SN. INDEX NUMBER NAME OF CANDIDATES

FIRST CLASS HONOURS

1 040917792 ESHUN, Kwame Ramah

2 040917105 AMENYAH, Solomon Kabutey
SECOND CLASS (UPPER DIVISION)

3 04TU1200142 HOUNNOU, Edward

4 040917030 NKETSIAH, Gideon

5 040917100 AGYEKUM, Samuel George

6 04TU1200031 ADOFO, Jeffrey Anim

7 040917520 DECKER, Frank

8 040118077 NORMANYO, Kofi Senanu

9 04TU1200011 OBENG, James

10 04TU919054 ADOWA, Kenneth Maha
SECOND CLASS (LOWER DIVISION)

11 04TU919096 HASSAN, Muhammed



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

04TU919172
04TU919095

04TU1200126

040917103
04TU918177
040916035
040914334
04TU918125
040118260
040917660
04TU918037
040917821
04TU918232
04TU917043
040914528
B010912047
040917113
04TU918148

B010110070
040917431
040916030
B040911002

AYENSU, Andy Nana

ABABIO, Richard

ADDO, Rockson Adotey
ONWONA, Anthony Kwakye
SUKAH, Joseph

HAGAN, William Benjamin
ZOOGAH, Courage Namsakya
KOMEDIJA, Prince Edem
KANTINPO, Afia Safowaa (Miss)
NIl ARMAH, Godwin Adu
TULASI, Charity Eli (Miss)

KY, Helene Laure Mounira Gontely
AMOO, Christian Nii

AFFAINIE, Akosua Serwaa (Miss)
KORDA, Bismark Edinam

AGBA, Benjamin Senanu
OWUSU, Jefferson

SOWAH, Benjamin Nii Nai Jnr

PASS

GOUTONDE, Armand Mahougnon
N'DA, Comoe Axel Aymeric
ANTWI, Baafour

ADDO, Samuel Riss

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021
The following students having:
(i) achieved a minimum of 141, 105, 72 credit hours
(ii) passed all required courses
(iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above
(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are
recommended for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering degree
in the classes indicated below.

SN. INDEX NUMBER NAME OF CANDIDATES

SECOND CLASS (UPPER DIVISION)

1 040917276 ESHUN, Felix Kingsley

2 040917251 CAESAR, Lawerh

3 040917273 ABDUL-BAKEY, Aminatu (Miss)

4 040916281 KYEI-BAFFOUR, Graham

5 040917673 ANAMAN, Abdullah

6 040917292 ZIETOUNY, Michael Nii Ayitey Fares
7 040917663 ISSAHAKU, Abdul-Sabur

8 040117010 TEYE, Derrick

9 040117220 EZINMOR, Uchechukwu John

10 040917271 AZIZ, Yakubu Abdul

11 040917289 GYAMFI, Raymond Sarpong Arthur
12 040917195 ADJETEY, Clement Nii Borketey



SECOND CLASS (LOWER DIVISION)

13 040917249 FIADZIGBEY Selorm Kodjo
14 040915371 ARTHUR, Samuel
15 040916073 TETTEH, Collins
16 040118177 DAKWA, Cephas Amoako Kofi
17 040917676 HAIDARA, Cherif Salif
PASS
18 040916055 AKRASI, Desmond Kweku

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.



GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
DIPLOMA IN TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021
The following student having:
(i) achieved a minimum of 75 credit hours
(ii) passed all required courses
(iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above
(iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department and Faculty Boards are
recommended for the award of the Diploma in Telecommunication Engineering in the
class indicated below.

SN. INDEX NUMBER NAME OF CANDIDATE
PASS
1 D010912006 OKPOTI, Frederick Botchway

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.



