### **GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY**



SUPPLEMENTARY FINAL RESULTS FOR 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR (COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING)

### **PROGRAMMES**

- 1. Bsc. Telecommunication Engineering
- 2. Bsc. Computer Engineering
- 3. Diploma in Telecommunication Engineering



# GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021

The following students having:

- (i) achieved a minimum of 136, 100, 75 credit hours for the top up
- (ii) passed all required courses
- (iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above
- (iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are recommended for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Telecommunication Engineering degree in the classes indicated below:

SN.	INDEX NUMBER	NAME OF CANDIDATES
		FIRST CLASS HONOURS
1	040917792	ESHUN, Kwame Ramah
2	040917105	AMENYAH, Solomon Kabutey
		SECOND CLASS (UPPER DIVISION)
3	04TU1200142	HOUNNOU, Edward
4	040917030	NKETSIAH, Gideon
5	040917100	AGYEKUM, Samuel George
6	04TU1200031	ADOFO, Jeffrey Anim
7	040917520	DECKER, Frank
8	040118077	NORMANYO, Kofi Senanu
9	04TU1200011	OBENG, James
10	04TU919054	ADOWA, Kenneth Maha
		SECOND CLASS (LOWER DIVISION)
11	04TU919096	HASSAN, Muhammed

12	04TU919172	AYENSU, Andy Nana
13	04TU919095	ABABIO, Richard
14	04TU1200126	ADDO, Rockson Adotey
15	040917103	ONWONA, Anthony Kwakye
16	04TU918177	SUKAH, Joseph
17	040916035	HAGAN, William Benjamin
18	040914334	ZOOGAH, Courage Namsakya
19	04TU918125	KOMEDJA, Prince Edem
20	040118260	KANTINPO, Afia Safowaa (Miss)
21	040917660	NII ARMAH, Godwin Adu
22	04TU918037	TULASI, Charity Eli (Miss)
23	040917821	KY, Helene Laure Mounira Gontely
24	04TU918232	AMOO, Christian Nii
25	04TU917043	AFFAINIE, Akosua Serwaa (Miss)
26	040914528	KORDA, Bismark Edinam
27	B010912047	AGBA, Benjamin Senanu
28	040917113	OWUSU, Jefferson
29	04TU918148	SOWAH, Benjamin Nii Nai Jnr
		PASS
30	B010110070	GOUTONDE, Armand Mahougnon
31	040917431	N'DA, Comoe Axel Aymeric
32	040916030	ANTWI, Baafour
33	B040911002	ADDO, Samuel Riss

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.



# GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021

The following students having:

- (i) achieved a minimum of 141, 105, 72 credit hours
- (ii) passed all required courses
- (iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above
- (iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department, Faculty and College Boards are recommended for the award of the Bachelor of Science in Computer Engineering degree in the classes indicated below.

#### SN. INDEX NUMBER NAME OF CANDIDATES

#### **SECOND CLASS (UPPER DIVISION)**

1	040917276	ESHUN, Felix Kingsley
2	040917251	CAESAR, Lawerh
3	040917273	ABDUL-BAKEY, Aminatu (Miss)
4	040916281	KYEI-BAFFOUR, Graham
5	040917673	ANAMAN, Abdullah
6	040917292	ZIETOUNY, Michael Nii Ayitey Fares
7	040917663	ISSAHAKU, Abdul-Sabur
8	040117010	TEYE, Derrick
9	040117220	EZINMOR, Uchechukwu John
10	040917271	AZIZ, Yakubu Abdul
11	040917289	GYAMFI, Raymond Sarpong Arthur
12	040917195	ADJETEY, Clement Nii Borketey

### SECOND CLASS (LOWER DIVISION)

13	040917249	FIADZIGBEY Selorm Kodjo
14	040915371	ARTHUR, Samuel
15	040916073	TETTEH, Collins
16	040118177	DAKWA, Cephas Amoako Kofi
17	040917676	HAIDARA, Cherif Salif
		PASS
18	040916055	AKRASI, Desmond Kweku

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.



## GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY DIPLOMA IN TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020/2021

The following student having:

- (i) achieved a minimum of 75 credit hours
- (ii) passed all required courses
- (iii) achieved a Cumulative Weighted Average (CWA) of 45.00 or above
- (iv) satisfied all other requirements of the Department and Faculty Boards are recommended for the award of the Diploma in Telecommunication Engineering in the class indicated below.

# SN. INDEX NUMBER NAME OF CANDIDATE PASS 1 D010912006 OKPOTI, Frederick Botchway

These results are published subject to the approval of KNUST Academic Board.